1599 W VIA ROSALDO, GREEN VALLEY, AZ
85614, USA

Spacious and wonderfully updated home in the highly sought
after Colonia De Los Alamos neighborhood. No GVR Fees! Low
HOA Fees that includes it’s very own rec center that is within
walking distance. Check out the documents tab for a list of
Amenities! Beautiful corner lot. 3 bedroom 2 bath home with New

flooring throughout. [...]

Rodolfo Yslas




Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Lot size: 10019.00 sq ft

Year built: 1979 MLS #: 22402518

Days On Market: 26 Bathrooms Full: 2

County: Pima List Number Main: 22402518

Lot Acres: 0.23 acres Municipality/Zoning: Pima County - CR3
Lot Dimensions: irregular Township: 18

View: Mountains

Description

Legal Description: Colonia De Los Alamos (Townhouses) Blk 28 Lot 17 Resub Ptn Colonia De
Los Alamos Blks 1-45 Sec 3-18-13

Rooms

Sauna Level: Continental Elementary School District #39 Kitchen Features: Appliance
Color: Stainless

Dining Areas: Dining Area Extra Room: Arizona Room

Kitchen Features: Dishwasher,Electric Oven,Electric
Range,Garbage Disposal

Building Details

Lot Features: Corner Lot,Subdivided Garage/Carport Feat: Attached
Garage/Carport,Electric Door Opener

# of Carport Spaces: 0.00 Floor covering: Carpet, Laminate
Basement: No Construction: Masonry Stucco
Main House SqgFt: 1519.00 sq ft # of Garage Spaces: 2.00
Stories: One Style: Ranch

Fence: Block Construction Status: Existing




Miscellaneous

Compensation Disclaimer: The listing broker's offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where

the listing is filed.

Subdivision Name: Colonia De Los Alamos - Villages

Landscape - Front: Other: Low Care
Horse Property: No

Electric: Electric Company: Trico
Driveway: Paved: Concrete

Subdivision Restrict: Age Restrictions: Yes
Home Protection: Offered: No
Assessments: $0

Community: Colonia De Los Alamos

Tax Code: 304-57-9440
Property Disclosures: Unknown

Road Maintenance: City

Terms: Cash,Conventional,FHA,Submit,VA

Listing Office

Special Listing Conditions:
None

Co-op Fee: $3
Direction: N
Horse Facilities: No

Landscape - Rear: Other:
Low Care

Subdivision Restrict: Deed
Restrictions: Yes

Association & Fees: HOA: Yes
Accessibility Option: None
Section: 3

Fire Protection: Included in
Taxes

Range: 13.00
Road Type: Paved

Technology: Built-Up - Reflect,
None

ListingOfficeName: KMS Realty Listing Office Phone: (520) 612-1700

Listing Office Address: 5225 E Pima St, Tucson, AZ  Listing Member Phone: (520)
85712 548-2990

Units Information

Unit Level: 1




Amenities & Features

Exterior Features: None

Neighborhood Feature: Basketball

Sewer: Connected

Primary Bathroom Features:

Court,Handball,None,Pool,Rec Center,Shuffle Double Vanity,Shower Only

Board,Spa,Tennis Courts

Fireplace Location: Other: None

Pool: Conventional: No

Assoc Amenities: Clubhouse,Pickleball,Pool,Recreation Laundry: Laundry Room

Room,Spa/Hot Tub,Tennis Courts
Fireplace: None

Main Heating: Heat Pump
Pool: None

Spa: None, None

Water Heater: Electric

Gas: None

Nearby Schools

High School: Optional

Elementary School: Continental

Fees and Taxes

Tax Year: 2023

Association & Fees: HOA Amt
(Monthly): $42

Main Cooling: Heat Pump
Patio/Deck: Enclosed,Paver
Security: None

Water: City

Window Covering: None

Guest Facilities: None

Middle School: Continental

Assoc Fees Includes: Common Area Maint,Street
Maint

Association & Fees: HOA Payment Frequency:
Annually



